
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

May 18, 2018 – TBD 

Upcoming Luncheons: 

Upcoming Events: 

BANKERS CLUB PARKING! 

                                          The  

               BUSINESS of ENGINEERING  

 
PRESIDENT: Lori Duguid Michael Baker Corp. (614) 538-7604 LDuguid@mbakercorp.com 
VICE PRESIDENT: Andy Schneider TranSystems Corp. (614) 433-7885 amschneider@transystems.com 
SECRETARY: Robert Kirkley DLZ Ohio (614) 888-0040 bkirkley@dlz.com 
TREASURER: Joe Bolzenius Patrick Engineering (614) 498-0339 jbolzenius@patrickco.com   
ACEC OHIO REP: Ron Turner Limbach (614) 940-3453 ron.turner@limbachinc.com  
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April 20, 2018 
 

MEETING ANNOUNCEMENT 

Guest Speaker 
Bernie Constantino 

University Architect at 
 The Ohio State University 

 

 
 

We are pleased to have Bernie Constantino, 
 University Architect at The Ohio State University, 

 join us to speak on the Planned Developments at OSU 
(1 hour of Continuing Education credit) 

 

Please RSVP to:  Abby Withers at awithers@dlz.com or 

   614-888-0040 

 

 

Cost (new): Member - $25.00 / person 

                          Non-Member - $35.00 / person 

 

Menu:           Chicken Picatta 

 Green Salad, Soup de Jour 

 Spicy Penne Salad 

 Rice Pilaf 

 Green Beans Amandine      

                           Assorted Desserts 
  

ACEC’s Monthly Meeting   
 

When? 

11:45 am to 1:00 pm 

April 20, 2018 
 

Where? 

Scioto Country Club 
2196 Riverside Drive 

Columbus, Ohio 43221 
           

 

Business Casual Attire (No Jeans) 

 

 

 
 

 

Please Make Checks Payable to: ACEC, Central Ohio Chapter 

We prefer you pay at the door, but we do need the RSVP list 

to be accurate in advance. 

You may also pay in advance by mailing a check to: 

Abby Withers, DLZ Ohio, Inc. 

6121 Huntley Road, Columbus, Ohio  43229 
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